First name

Ho Hin

Tsz Yeung

Chung Yin Vincent
Max

WAI HUNG

Plato

Chiu Man

Ki Chun

Yu Kwan

Chun Yin
Mandy Ming Pui
Ka Sing

Ka Ming
Charlotte

Man Tsun

Yu Tung

Chun Kit

King Chung
Fo lok

Last name
Fung
Cheng
Chan

Lau

MOK

Luk
Cheung
Wong

Race number Gender
3030 Male
3032 Male
5099 Male
3034 Male
5064 Male
3009 Male
6012 Female
4019 Female

1009 Male
3047 Male
4015 Female
3053 Male
5102 Male
6048 Female
3064 Male
6015 Female
2 Male

1006 Male
3031 Male

Age category
Men 26 - 35..
Men 26 - 35..
Men 35+..

Men 26 - 35..
Men 35+..

Men 26 - 35..
Women 35+
Women 26 - 35

Men 16 - 25
Men 26 - 35..
Women 26 - 35
Men 26 - 35..
Men 35+..
Women 35+
Men 26 - 35..
Women 35+
Men 35+..

Men 16 - 25
Men 26 - 35..

Team name

Team Salomon
Team Salomon
Team Salomon
Team Salomon
Team Salomon
Team Salomon
Team Salomon
Team Salomon

Oxyone
Oxyone
Oxyone
Oxyone
Takeitslow
Takeitslow
Takeitslow
KEIL
KEIL

Finish time
11:10:48
11:00:35
10:49:21
10:43:33
10:43:32
10:37:35
11:14:57
11:02:02

10:53:07
10:50:37
11:40:56
10:42:49
11:12:27
11:33:38
10:29:57
11:38:12
10:28:50

11:18:44
10:58:16

Gender position
25
17

29
15

Points Unicode Name

12.00
32.00
53.00 BRfPE
59.00
62.00
72.00
78.00
100.00

44.00

47.00 $HEE
53.00 E#A{m
65.00

10.00

65.00

88.00 #ASCE
56.00
100.00

4.00
38.00

Team Points
468.00
468.00
468.00
468.00
468.00
468.00
468.00
468.00

209.00
209.00
209.00
209.00
163.00
163.00
163.00
156.00
156.00

team Pos

oo s bs bbb




